Pope County
As of: 07/19/2010*

FEM A. Project Status Per Category for

Damage Category Code Number Of PWs Federal Share Obligated**

A - Debris Removal 1
B - Protective Measures 1
C - Roads & Bridges 24

Number Of PWs Obligated 25
Federal Share Obligated

$3,639.67
$277.50

$163,096.78

$167,013.95

3.85%
3.85%
92.31%

Percentage of Project Worksheets (PWs) by Category

Damage Category
Code
B A- Debris Removal
[ B - Protective Measures
Bl C - Roads & Bridges

0.17%
2.18%
97.65%

Federal Share Obligated per Category

Damage Category
Code
B A- Debris Removal
[ B - Protective Measures
Bl C - Roads & Bridges

*Updated on Mondays

**FEMA reimburses the state for 75% of eligible costs for Public Assistance
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